JOLLF
o (ec 260

Estimate and Certification for Payment L} % [ [Le

Company Name: Allgood Construction Company, Inc.
Address: 1702 Settegast Ranch Rd Richmond, TX 77406
Phone #: 832-847-4071

KATY GASTON - FROM FM1093 TO SUMMERSET RIDGE LN

Owner Fort Bend County P.O. No: 140627
Address: 301 Jackson FBC Mobility Project # 733A
Richmond, Texas 77469
Initial Contract Time 120 days
Attention: Stacy Slawinski Current Approved Extensions days
Invoice No: 3 Previous Approved Extenstions 0 days
Start Date: 9/6/2016 Total Contract Time 120 days
Current Contract Completion Date: 1/3/2017 Spent Days 85 days
Estimate Cut Off Date: 11/30/2016 Days Remaining 35 days
Date of Estimate: 12/1/2016
Rain Days to Date 6 days
A Contract Amount to Date:
1. Contract Price: $ 1,299,662.06
2. Approved Change Orders: 1 $ 8,932.00
3 s
s &
Total Changes to Date: $ 8,932.00
Total Contract Amount: $ 1,308,594.06
B. Earnings to Date: 5
1. Previous Work Completed: 37% Previous Earnings: $ 488,163.38
2. Work Completed this Period: 21% Earnings this Period: $ 270,588.53
3. Work Completed to Date: 58%
4. Materials On Site: $ -
Total Earnings: $ 758,751.91
C. Reductions:
1. Retainage: 10% of $ 758,751.91 $ 75,875.19
Total Payments Due:; $ 682,876.72
Less Previous Payments: $ 439,347.04
Total Amount Due Contractor This Estimate/Invoice: $ 243,529.68

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of his knowledge, information and belief that the Work has has been completed in
accordance with the Plans and\§peci tcatiorj\?e current payment shown on this Application for Payment is now due.

Prepared By: Date: 12/1/2016

Conffactor
The foregoing estimate of work completed is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Approved By: Date: 1 |1 /20l

r Repres ' /
Approved By: 'W Date: }Z/X}}ﬁ"/ 20l

7nty Engifeer ©




PAY ESTIMATE: #3
PROJECT: KATY GASTON

JOB # 1614
CONTRACTOR'S AFFIDAVIT AND RELEASE

STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF FORT BEND

For and in consideration of the sum of $243,529.68 |, representing payment under the above referenced
contract for all labor, materials and/or services furnished by the undersigned for KATY GASTON ROAD FROM
WESTPARK DRIVE (F.M. 1093) TO SUMMERSET RIDGE LANE, and represented by payment request dated October
31, 2016 covering all such work from 11/1/16 to 11/30/16 less retention upto that date, undersigned hereby certifies that
all labor and materials prior to the above date by undersigned in connection with the above named project have been paid
in full. The undersigned agrees to indemnify and save harmless FORT BEND COUNTY against all loss, damage or
expense of any character whatsoever that may arise by reason of claims for labor or unpaid materials used in connection
with said improvements, prior to the above date. The undersigned further hereby releases and waives any and all liens or
lien-rights against all real property owned by FORT BEND COUNTY IN FORT BEND COUNTY, Texas, arising out of
work performed or materials furnished for or in connection with construction of said project.

AMOUNT OF ORIGINAL CONTRACT: $1,299,662.06
CHANGE ORDERS - Add CO1 $8,932.00
$0.00
$0.00
Deduct $0.00

CHANGE ORDERS TOTAL $8,932.00

TOTAL ADJUSTED CONTRACT: $1,308,594.06
Value of Completed Work $758,751.91
Less Retention 10% $75,875.19
Net value of Completed Work $682,876.72
AMOQUNT OF PREVIOUS INVOICES: $439,347.04
AMOUNT DUE THIS INVOICE: $243,529.68

TOTAL INVOICED TO DATE: $682,876.72

CONTRACT BALANCE: $625,717.34
Amount Retainage This Invoice $27,058.85
Amount Retainage Previous $48,816.34
Total Retainage to Date $75,875.19

ALLGOWTEON COMPANY, INCORPORATED
By: .

Sterling Moore/President

STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF FORT BEND

This Instrument was acknowledged before me on I)Q!Qm 037§ 4, 2016, by Sterling Moore, President
of Allgood Construction Company, Incorporated, a Texas Corporation, on behalf of said corporation.
Sworn to and subscribed before me, a notary public on this the | day of, , 2016.

AU
. Notary Public fokzhe State of Texas
gfff’ffffxﬁfsffﬁﬁfﬁﬂfoﬁfg My Commission Expires:_|2.-9-20[(w

NOTARY PUBLIC
State of Texas §

MG Comm. Exp. 05-08-2018
R XTI FIIIIIIIIIIL.

et



£ ON ALVHILS3 AVd-08d

Ri A AR

ET'608°L5%% | [ETELT'LFTS | | ONIAV ANV AA7IHENS TV1.01A0S]
%0 00'0$ - 00°0% 0¥’ $ 0012 AS IDVT9) SNVIOHW TLIUINGD A94010D €2
%0 00°0% - 00°0$ 08v9 $ 00TZ AS SANVISITYNOLLDTYIA ANV ‘SNYITIW'STAVNYIASE 22
%TZ 00'8¥Le8% 007002 00°8%.'3% YLE $ 00007 00°0%6 AS TTYMAAIS LTHONOD JZ/T-% T2
%0 00'0% - 00°0$ 00’816 $ 006 Vi dWVd VAV 31I40N0D W2/ TF 02
%85S OV ZFO'STS 0008%'s 0V ZFO'STS 85T $ 0008%S 00556 A1 gHND ALTIDNOD O 6T
H1dAd .58 -LHONTYLS
%0 00°0% - 00'0% EF'ES $ 00°525'C AS  ATHVA H9IH ‘LNIWHAVA ALIYONOD QIDHOINIEY 8T
%L9 ST'0Z9°6LES 060's06'8 0o00E'y ST'TIE961$ £9'TF $ 00'S09F  00'ELTET xS H1dAd 8 - INTWAAVd HLT9ONOD CHDHOINITT LT
H1Ld3d .9
%65 81'885°€C$ 001166 00°008% BTH9TCTS 8¢7 $ O0TIT'S 0058891 AS LV SNOLLVINJINVI Z ‘IavVaDdans qIZimavLs AWt 9T
(LHDIEM Add AL %09) NOLLYZITISV.LS
%88 0¥ 0182ES 00961 006 07 LO6DTS 0% £9T $ 00701 00'£22 NOL MO0 (TAITddV AMIIS) AWIT QHLYHAAH ST
l . DNIAVA ANV Aavundns] g}
95°290°TS$ | 00°0L2% | l NOLLVHVJITAd ALIS TV.LO.LINS]
{SAVMIATIA
SAANTINI TVIHALYIW ASVE ANV ADVAdNS
%I¥ 00°966°6% 00°00Z% 00002 00'0% 8E'Z $ 00'Z8T°0T AS JELTVHASY SNLLSIXT 40 550481 ANY HAOWHH  +1
SNOIS AVMAYOY ‘SIX09
%08 000.L7% 050 050 00°0$ 00'0%S ) 00t 51 TIVIA SNOIS DILAVML HLYD0THY ANV HAQWHY €1
SLNAWLVAYL
%EE 00°0%5$ 00z 0072 00°0% 007042 $ 00'9 Vi (INA ALTAVS-STANLINALS 010 ONIAOWHY  ZT
%00T 00°080'TS 00% 00'g 00°0LZ5 0002 § 001 00% il (SHLAAU T1¥) SITINI-STMLONYLS OTO ONIADWHEY 11
%0 00°0% - 0070 0008 00°8LE 3 001 va SLATINIDNILSAlOY 0T
(.9£-.81) ddId TVIAN
%001 00 FF0 0TS 00'0£6 00'0£6 00'0% 080T § 00°0€6 AT M0 ALFUINOD ONLLSIXE 40 2S0410 ANV HAOWTH 6
%99 00°000'6T% 00'000F 00000y 00°0% SLY $ 00°L109 AD (ONIAdTELS L€ ONIQNTIND NOLLYAVIXH AVMAYOY g
%05 00'0L7S 00’1 00’1 00°0% 00'0LZ $ 00z va (SdWVE 9ND) ALTUINGD 10 INIAOWTT L
WALLOD
%0 00'0$ - 000 00°0% 9T'Z $ 00°SHT 7T QYN 990D JIIITONOW ZLTIDNOD 10 HNIAOWEY 9
%001 95 8L9'F$ 00'T9E 00 19g 00°0% 96'2T $ 00'79¢ AS MIVMAJIS TLTIINCD 10 HNIAOWIY g
(SAVMIAIA
940 00°0% - 000 00°0% 96°ZT $ 00'55¢ AS  SHAMNTOND LNAWAAVA ALAUINGD 10O INTADNTI i
%001 0008014 00T 001 00°0% 00080°T § 00'1 ST ONIFNYD ANV ONIHVHTD £
(FAOWHY ANV TTV.LSNI
%001 00OV TS 00’z 00z 00°0% 007704 $ 0oz Vi ‘HSINGNAY NOTIS LT[0 d ALNNOD aNdd L4 Z
%00T 00700.L°2$ 00T 00T 00°0% 000047 00T ST NOLLVZITIHOWTY T
I NOLLVHVdTdd LS| 'V
TdINOD HLVA oL ERRZ (T OW ATHd O SIHL AIMAd LINN | OW STHL ALD LINN NOLLARIDSIA ON
% LIV TVLOL | ALD TVIOL ALD LIV TVIO0L | IDVILINOD ALD LNOD

£ ON 3LVINILST AVd-294 - NOLSYD ALYY - "ONI “0D NOILONYLISNOD Q0091



€ ON 3ALVINILST Avd-D8d

aloz/Liel

€

(ALv3013Y)
%0 00'0% - 00°0% 0¥'s $ 00002 A1 T HdAL HATIAVE ZLAYDNOD HHA0Hd MOT  TF
{(11v207aY)
%0 00°0% - 00°0% oS $ 00'0%9 41 T AdAL HATAVE LLAIONOD TTH0Md 0T 0OF
{(TTV.LSNI NV HSINH4)
%001 000ZT'STS 007002 00°00L 00°0% 0912 3 00°00Z a1 1 AdAL YARNVE ZLAAINOD TT404d MOT 65
TVAQWAY
2 HNINTV.LNIVIA- ONITTV.LSNI 404 (ASvd MDv1d .9)
%8BT 00'SLL'SS 00°052 00'SLL'8S 01'5€ $ 00052 00’506 AS  DIAAVHL AVM OML 404 SYNOLAA NOLLDIMISNOD  8€
%09 00°2EL'SS 00'€ 00T 00FF6TS 0OFF6'T 00T 00's LNOW  JAOWHY % TTVLSNI - HSINUNA-TOULNOD JIH4AWVL /€
(8 YIAD .F) TIAOWTY % qAQITddV
-QIHSINGNA (TTIVACIWIY) CIHSVA/TLIHM
%0 00'0% - 00°0$ LET 5 00982 i1 «8 SONDIMVIN LNIWHAV ANOZ MHOM  9€
(.8 YHAO F) AEAOWTE B GAATTddY
-(IAHSINNNA (FTAVAQIWAL) QHHSVA/TLIHM
%0 00'0% - 00°0% 040 $ DO'TLEE a1 o5 SONINUVIL LNAWAAY ANOZ MHOM  SE
(HAOWHY B AHAITddY
-QAHSINGNA (FTaYAOWIHIALITOS/MOTTAA
%0 00°0% - 00'0% 917 $ 00 FIOT a1 ST SONDIAYIN LINTWHAY ANOZ HHOM  FE
GIAOWHY % qHArTddy
-HHSINYNA (ATavAOWAYIAITOS/ MOTTIA
%Ly 00°0Z0'%$ 0070009 00°000'9 0008 £9°0 $ 0068821 A1 7 SONIDIMVIA LNAWAAYd ANOZ SHOM  £€
ALAQWHY B qHArlddY
~GIHSINGNA HTIVAOWTAIATITOS/ALIHM
%05 0Z0¥% 00°0T 0001 00703 FAIR $ 00707 q1 BT SONIMEVIA LNHNIAY ANOZ SOM €€
(IAOWTY ¥ qIQr1ddy
-OAHSINGNA (T THVAQWHYIAITOS/ALIHM
%¥S 08'9Z% 00’0z 0002 00°0% YT $ 00'LE A1 B SONDIMVYIN LNTWIAY ANOZ M¥oM 1§
UIAOWAYE ¥ CHAlTddY
~AHSING N (TTIVAOWNTE)ATIT0S/ZLIHM
%97 00°0£49% 00'000°T 00°000'T 00°0% £9°0 3 00'TZ8E A1 JF SONDIIVIA LNAWIAVA INOZ XHOM  0€
| TOYLNOD DLAAVAL] af
99°2H2'9818 | 0Z7'£86'SS | | SWALI HIMAS WIOLS TVLOLANS]
%09 07’ T60'9% 00°€ 00T 08'090'F$ oF0E0T  $ 002 00§ v LATNY QHIAIAOW J2-Ha AJAL 62
%09 07 L9.'5% 00°€E 007 03°226'T$ 0FZZET  $ 00T 00°S vi IATINLLZ-H, 3dAL 82
LAH4 9 NVHL SSTT HLdTd
%001 0T LEV'TIS 009 009 00°0% 0Z'906T  $ 009 Vi VHLIM TTOHNYIE MOTIVHS ZLTHONOD ISY2add 42
{.9€) LIISYD 4494
%66 O 6LEVSTS 00°0LLT 00°0LL°T 00°0% AR $ 00°08L'T 41 M1 SSV'ID 9.0 ‘Id1d TLTIINOD QHMOANIAH 92
{,72) 133SvD yagdny
%5GE FOVSE8% 00'ZLE 00'ZLL 0070% L58F $ 00'98% 41 [ SSVID ‘9.0 ‘Hdld HLIINGD TIDYQUNITY 52
%98 29'C1ZS 00'T6T 007TEe'T 00°0% 110 ¢ 00'992'7 a1 HL4Ad 0T OL .S 'SWALSAS ALAAVS HONHUL %7
dIMAS WHOLS| D
TdNOD ALVA OL ALYU OL OW ATHd OW SIHL AIT4d LINA | O SIHLL ALD LINA NOLLAIIDSId ON
% LWV TVLOL | ALD TVLOL ALD LIV TVIOL | LOVHINOD ALD LNOD

€ ON JLYWILST A¥d-29d - NOLSVO ALVM - "ONI “02 NOILONNLSNOD QOOD TV



£ ON JLYWILST Avd-0dd

IR A BA

(000§ | [ooos ] f SIWALI DNITHVIW LNAWAAYd ANV ONINDIS}
TIV.LSNI % HSINYN4-{AL1HM)
%0 00'0% - 00°0% 8% $ 00°8F ¥ SNOLLNG JIZAVHL JIWVIED QHZIHOLDATIFE-NON 95
TIV.LSNI % HSINHNA
%0 00'0% - 00°0% AR $ 00'LTT VA H-0-11 AdAL SHAMUVYIN LNAWHAVd QHZIYOLIITdTY S5
TIV.LSNI % HSINH4
%0 00°0% - 00°0% 8% $ 00'8¥% L£ 71 AdAL SUANHVIN INAWIAYI QAZTHOLIATIAY  #5
QAI1ddys
HSIN¥4- AINO Q4 OM (DILSYIdOWHIH.L)
%0 000% - 00'0% 00°'SET $ 00E vd 1AL SONDIYYIN LNAWAAY QAZIHOLDA AT €5
TATTddveE HSINYNA
- LHOM MOMHV TTONIS (DILSYIdOWYIHL)
%0 00 0% - 00°0% 08°5H1 $ 00T vd [AdAL SONDIIVIN INTWIAYd QIZII0LDHTAHY 2§
dAI1ddvS
HSININA- MONHY TTONIS (DLLSVIdOWEAHL)
%40 00°0% - 00°0% 08'SHT $ 00" vi [ AdAL SONINAVIN LNAWAAVI QIZIHOLDEIAd 15
TQAIddvs
HSINUNA-ATTOS/ALIHM 8 (DLLSVIdOWHIHL)
%0 00'0% - 00°0% 79'1 S 000+ d1 [AdAL SONTIUVIN LNAWAAVA QAZIF0LDITIAY 0%
{,0F 93A0 ST) QAr1ddve
HSINMAA-QIHSVA/ILIHM & (DILSYIJOWHIHL)
%0 00'0% - 00°0% £L70 $ 00°Z99'% I [ FdAL SONDIUVYIN LNAWAAVA QHZIY0LDI T3 6F
QArddvs
HSINHMNA-AITOS/ MOTTIA JF (DIISVIIOWHIHL)
%0 00'0% - 00°0% 040 $ 000E6 AT [ AdAL SONDUVIN LNAWAAVI AIZIT0L0T A0 8%
aarddves
HSINUNA-AIT0S/ALIHM 2 (DILSVIdOWITHL)
%0 00'0% - 00'0% 97'9 $ 00T6E a1 [HdAL SONDIIVIN LNAWAAVA QIZII0LDT 149 L¥
AHI'TddV 23 HSINUDA
LLIYLAT HAd 940D ,9 404 “Artos/MoTIHA
%0 00'os - 00°0% A 8 S 00°0%2 AT .21 ‘A dAL SONDIYVIN LNAWAAYd QIZI40LT T 9%
TIV.LSNI % HSINY (1]
%0 00°'0% - 0004 00°8LE $ 00T vi -(QLLNNOW ENNOYUD) SNOISHOAWININGNIY  SF
| ONIMUVIE LNTWHAV ANV ONINDIS] 3]
[00'9T6VES | [00°6TL0T$ | | SIWALI TOW.LNOD J14AVHL TV.LO.LENS]
(LLYD0TAYH)
%0 00°'0$ - 00°0% 0807 $ 00°0% 41 Z AdAL YATLIVL ALAUONOD T1I08d MOT ¥
(AL¥D20114)
%0 00°0% - 00°0% 0801 % 00'07 AT Z AdAL YTV ALTIDNOD H11408d MOT €%
{ TTVLSNI GNV HSINYNA)
%05 00°2EVS 00'02 0002 00'0% 09'1¢ $ 000% a1 Z AdAL YA YE ALTIONOD ATIA0dd MOT 2%
TdIN0D ALVA OL ALVd 0L OW ATdd OW SIHL d274d LINR | OW SIHL ALD LINN NOLLATHISTd ON
% IV TVIOL | ALDTVLOL ALD INVIVIOL | LDVHINOD ALD INOD

£ ON ALVRIILSI AVd-28d - NOLSYO ALVM - "ONI “00 NOILINHULSNOD a00S 11V



€ ON ALVYINILSE AVd-084d

ai0e/ieL

SHOIAYAS

TVORLIATH HYIM -€ LT10A OZT "HSYHI AT1INIS
“SHOIAYHS TVRILIATE ADMANT LNIOd YH.LNED
0L NOLLJANNOD -(TINMO HAWO.LSND) HANMO

%0 00°0% - 00'0% 96'Z1 $ 00°05 41 ALMIdOMd ¥04 NOLLVIOTIH HASIY TVIIMIDETd T4
%0 00'0% - 00°0% 00'5Z $ 00°002 ¥H  (dH/00°SZ$ WNWININ) WADIH40 IDVAd WHOAIND B4
%0 00'0% - 00°0% 00°'0%S $ ‘ 00 124D HLIS LoA[odd ONIMOW 69
%07 00'00%% 00002 00'00%$ 002 $ ooz 0070007 1 TONHL ALTAVS NOLLD(RILSNOD 89
%0 00°0% - 00°0% 00°sT $ 007005 a1 (21/00°ST$ AL "NIWY WALSAS HNLLNIOL T1am - 29
(15/00°62%$ QI NI
%0 00°0% - 00°0% 00'SZ $ 007002 AS SSANWDIHL 2 ALTIONOD 4 SSVID ‘dVIS TvES 99
I MHoM viLxd] 9l
SIW3.LI NOLLNAATId
95 LLS IS 0Z'£¥0'9% NOLLNTIOd Y1LYM WHOLS TVEOLANS
{00°SZ£$ 40 DT LIS A TIVHS HOVH ‘AH4 [ON
SALNNOD SIAVH B 394 ION SHOLIVILNOD)SHHA
NOLLYDITddY (ION) INZLNI 0
%001 00'080°T$ 007 00z 00°08 00'0FS $ 007 v4d  HDLLON ‘0000STHXLON LIAMA] TVHANTD SEAAL  §9
(HLNOW/0009%
%09 00'000'8TS 00" 00¢ 00'000'9% 00’0009 $ 00T 00°'s ()0 -(119 "NIA) FONVNILIVIN NOLLDAASNI dddMS 9
{"T¥AOWTY
04 LSOD LINN 40 %0% (INV NOLLYTIV.LSNI (INV
HSINANA MO LS0D .LINA 10 %09 SOV TIAVID
%TE 0Zcv$ 00¥ 0Z'EFS 0901 $ 00% 00ET VA SLAINI 1 49VLS 404} HaIyyvd NOLLDALOYd LAINI €9
(TYAOWTY YOI 150D LIND J0 %0%
NV NOLLVTIVLSNI ANV HSINY(14 404 LSOD LINM
%05 00°65%$ 050 050 00'0$ 00°'816 $ 00T ST 40 %09) SHANLINYLS ENOHSYM MOMYL ALAHINOD 79
%001 950€E'TS$ 00°ZTY 00°Z1T 00°0$ 88'TT $ LA N AS  MJOM T AdAL SSEDIV NOLLIYLSNOD QHZITIHV.LS 19
{"T¥AQINTI
HOd LSOD LINN 40 % 0% ANV NOLLYTT¥.LSNI
. CNV HSININA 04 LSO LIND 40 %09) STO
9429 08'88E$ 008 00’8 00’08 09°8% $ 00°ET VA AL HLIM 1 A9V1S) HANHYE NOLLDALOYd LTINI - 09
{(TYAQWHY ¥04 1SOD LINMN 10 %0%
NV NOLLVTTV.LSN] ONV HSINYAA 404 LSOD LIND
%6E 00'0LZ$ 00°'002 00007 0008 So'T $ 00'SIS a1 410 %09} MATIHYL JIHGVL HALTI CADM0ANITY 65
840 00°0% - 00°0% DO0SET  § 00"z v ONIAHAS HYINW-OMOAH 8§
NOLLYZITIZY.LS
%0 00°0% - 00°0$ ¥50 $ 000062 d1 ANY TOULNOD NOISOUH 204 DNITOS £S5
NOLLNAATY NOLLOATIOd HALVM WHOLS]  d
TdW0D 1LVd 0L aLvda oL OW ATUd O STH.L 401dd LINN | OW STHL ALD LINN NOLLAIHNDSHEA ON
% LIV TvLol |ALD IVLOL ALD LIV TVIOL | IDVHINOD ALD INGD

£ ON JLVINILST AVd-29d - NOLSYD ALVM - "ON| "OD NOILONYLSNOD 009 TV



€ ON JLVAILS3 AVd-08d

810g/1/gt

ALVA IIAQY LAY
%8S T6 TSL'BSL £5°885'0LT TVLOL ANVED|
areq 01 193loag IO ST [210],
TVLOL
16 TSL'BSLS £5°8850LZ8 (9 0L v} SWALL M0 TV.LOL ONVEYD
00'05.'9% 00°0% T HIQ4O AONVHI| H
00°00¥$ 00°00¥5 yyoMmvalxda| o
9GS LLSIZS 0Z'€¥09% NOLLNHATHd NOLLOTIOd HILVM WHOLS| i
00'0% 00°08 ONDIMVIAN ILNIWIAAV ANV ONINDIS] 4
00'9L6'FES 00'61L°01S TOYLNOD DLIIVIL] '
99°ZFZ'981$ 07°£86'S$ HAMIS WHOLS] D
ET'608'LSHS ETELTLYZS ONIAV NV Javaodns| 4
95°Z90'IS$ 00°0LZ§ NOLLVYVdAdd J1IS| v
foooszos ] [oeos 1] SWHLL 42040 FONVHD TV.LOLANS]
LNVTd HAMAS WO A
UAMAS AV.LINYS ONLLSIXHT 404 NOLLYD 0’194
%001 00°000's$ 00T 00T 00°0% 000005 $ 00’1 51 INANVWHHA (INV SSYd-19 AdVIOdNAL 94
ATYMIUIS ZEFYINOD
%05 000SL%$ 0S50 050 00°0% 00'005T $ 001 51 UAHSIYD HAOWHY ANV ‘NVIINIVI “TIVISNI 52
%05 DO'SLES 050 050 000§ 00°'05L $ 00°1 51 DONIAVISANYT I0VIdTH ANV JAOWHY  F2
%05 00°529% 050 050 00°0% 000521 % 001 1y HONHA HLHMONOD HOV1ddd ANV HAQWHY  £4
1 Y9ad0 I9NVHD|  °H]
[ocoors ] [oooors | SWHLLMOM VALXd TVLOLANS|
SHOIAYES TYOTdLIFTd
(AWNLSND TYIDMINWOD} ISHYd IHHLSTIIAYAS
TYDULIETH ADMANT LNIOd HALNID
O.L NOLLDANNOD -(AaNMO YEWCLSND) YANMO
%0 00°03% - 00°0% 76'ST $ 0005 41 ALMHdOYd 404 NOLLVOOTHY HASIY TYIIUIDE T 24
TdIWOD HLVA 0L ALVA 0L O ATHd OW SIHL HD{dd LINN | OWSIHL AL JLINN NOLLATHDSAA ON
% INVIVIOL | ALD TVIOL ALD LWV TVIOL | LDVHINOD ALD LNOD

€ ON JLVIWILST AVd-084 - NOLSVO ALYY - “ONI “00 NOILONYLSNOD QOOD TV



